ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION




&

@Xl

v
@XZ

Screw 4 x 35 mm

Screw 6 x 60 mm

@x4

Screw 7 x 90 mm

Bolt M6 x 35mm

x4

Platic Washer
6x 18 x2mm

@XZ

Washer 25 x 40 x 2mm

X2

Washer 8 x 40 x 3mm

A

@XZ

Allen key M4

217












A

\

- /%/

\\

ey

AN







	Page 1

